Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "CYLINDER HEAD" BRP OUTLANDER 400 STD 4

X4

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

sy B3

7 a4 061
I 422543

57a>59

5%\
57b
~g062

03T0702a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CYLINDER HEAD" BRP OUTLANDER 400 STD 4

X4

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420630195 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 HHel CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
2a 420613530 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel T'onoBKa IMIUHAPOB B cGope 1
2b XXX Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS He nocraBnsercs 1
3 420941013 Cpok 1mocraBk# OT 25 fHel STUD-M8 X 26 2
4 420254351 Cpok 1mocTraBk# OT 25 fHel INTAKE VALVE 31MM 2
5 420254361 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel EXHAUST VALVE 27MM 2
6 420627770 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU THRUST WASHER 4
7 420230515 CpoOK IoCTaBKHU OT 25 HHel VALVE STEM SEAL 4
8 420239295 CpoK IoCcTaBKH OT 25 HHel VALVE SPRING 4
9 420254132 CpoK ITocTaBKH OT 25 nHel VALVE SPRING RETAINER 4
10 420254120 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH VALVE-COTTER 8
11 420641550 Cpok 1nocraBk# OT 25 fHen TORX SCREW M10 X 140 4
12 420440342 CpOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 mHel \TIE)SRI)E?EAXI“\%BEEPA*SCREW_ 2
13 420620011 CpoK IT0oCTaBKH OT 25 HHel ARBRE DE CAME *CAMSHAFT 1
14 420440162 Cpok nocTasky o 25 AHeit Vi HEXALOD EPATSCREW- 1
15 420627742 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn Holding Strip 1
16 420240942 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 gHei ITopmmmmHMK ¢ BUHTOM M6 1
17 420236572 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHeln Chain Tension Guide 1
18 420236580 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Hampasnstomnas nenu 1
19 420297060 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Silent chain 1
20 420254432 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 nHen CAMSHAFT SPROCKET 42 T 1
21 420620120 Cpok 1mocTraBkH OT 25 fHel DEKO SHAFT 1
22 420231080 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU SPACER 1
23 420238270 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel DEKO TORSION SPRING 1
24 420231070 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU CENTRIFUGAL WEIGHT 1
25 420231090 CpoK IoCcTaBKH OT 25 HHel DEKO WASHER 1
26 420641820 CpoK IToCTaBKH OT 25 nHel &%L)I("%g HEXAGONAL SCREW 1
27 420440232 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn BunT 2
28 420430370 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU O RING 1
29 420236510 CpoOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel (TZSEEIES{N?&\I gggg;%{ AIN 1
30 420236520 CpoK mocTanky ot 25 e TPIE%;‘%EI\?E%{T;L%%E&CRHAIN 1
31 420238120 Cpok 1mocTraBk# OT 25 fHel RESSORT *SPRING 1
32 420250890 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHen JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1
33 420641150 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 mHel gggngN OBTURA*PLUG 1
34 420229711 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt [Maner # 12 small m6 x 90 2
35 420944382 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 mHen SHIM 4




36 420254406 Cpoxk nocrtaBsku oT 19 nHelt Rocker Arm Inlet 1
37 420254416 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHelt Rocker Arm Exhaust 1
. VIS AJUSTEMENT
38 420241335 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH *ADJUSTMENT SCREW 4
. ECROU HEX M6 *NUT-
39 420242910 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU HEX.M6 4
. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
40 420250640 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeHU WASHER 1
41 420897938 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TEMPERATURE SWITCH 1
42b XXX Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHsS He mocraBnsieTcs 1
. THERMOSTAT
42a 420222494 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU 65D *THERMOSTAT 65D 1
. JOINT THERMOST.*GASKET-
43 420650300 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU THERM. 1
44 420440232 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn BunT 2
45 420222690 Cpok noctaBk# OT 19 gHei Kpeimka TepmocTaTa 1
46 420650255 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 HHel ?{II\II\I%EAU ETANCHE *GASKET 1
47 420941950 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHel Y;S M5,5 X 13 *SCREW M5.5 X 1
48 420440482 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ALLEN SCREW M8 X 40 2
49 420630640 CpoOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU GASKET 1
50 420267386 CpOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH INTAKE FLANGE ASSEMBLY 1
51 420267340 CpoOK IoCcTaBKH OT 25 HHel INTAKE NECK 1
. BRIDE SERRAGE *HOSE
52 420251480 CpoK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEeN CLAMP 1
53 420440567 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SCREW 4
54 420630260 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeU GASKET 1
55 420610390 Cpok mmoctaBk# oT 19 gHel Kprinika KnanaHHas 1
56 707000246 CpoOK IoCTaBKH OT 25 HHel PLUG-SPARK DCPR8E 1
57b 420265240 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU SPARK PLUG CONNECTOR 1
. BOBINE
57a 420265358 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 HHel ALLUMAGE*IGNITION COIL 1
58 XXX Cpok noctaBk# OT 21 gHSA He nmocrasnsercsa 1
59 XXX Cpok mmoctaBku oT 21 fHS He nocrasnsieTcs 1
60 420254370 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Hampasnstomas KinanaHa 4
61 293800060 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEeH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
62 293550030 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeU GRAISSE *GREASE 1

63 293600039 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gHeit Engine oil 5W40 (12 x 1 liter) 1




